E.C.A. TOWEL WARMERS
100%
DOMESTIC
YEARS
WARRANTY
E.C.A. White Painted Plain / Curved Towel Warmer Technical Specifications Table
E.C.A. Chrome Coated Plain / Curved Towel Warmer Technical Specifications Table
Product Code
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pipe Number
(pieces)
Water Vol-
ume(lt)
Net Weight
(kg)
Thermal Capacity
Δt=50  (kcal/h)
Thermal Capacity
Δt=60  (kcal/h)
400068801B-400068802B 400 688 13 2,6 3,958 219 277
400080001B-400080002B 400 800 14 2,909 4,431 244 310
400011001B-400011002B 400 1100 18 3,871 5,9 325 412
400012001B-400012002B 400 1200 20 4,261 6,492 358 454
400015001B-400015002B 400 1500 24 5,223 7,961 439 556
400017001B-400017002B 400 1700 28 6,002 9,146 504 639
500068801B-500068802B 500 688 13 3,017 4,567 254 321
500080001B-500080002B 500 800 14 3,357 5,086 282 358
500011001B-500011002B 500 1100 18 4,448 6,742 374 474
500012001B-500012002B 500 1200 20 4,902 7,428 412 522
500015001B-500015002B 500 1500 24 5,992 9,085 504 638
500017001B-500017002B 500 1700 28 6,899 10,457 580 735
600068801B-600068802B 600 688 13 3,433 5,176 289 366
600080001B-600080002B 600 800 14 3,806 5,742 320 405
600011001B-600011002B 600 1100 18 5,025 7,585 422 535
600012001B-600012002B 600 1200 20 5,542 8,365 466 590
600015001B-600015002B 600 1500 24 6,761 10,209 568 720
600017001B-600017002B 600 1700 28 7,796 11,768 655 830
700068801B-700068802B 700 688 13 3,85 5,784 324 410
700080001B-700080002B 700 800 14 4,255 6,397 358 453
700011001B-700011002B 700 1100 18 5,602 8,428 471 597
700012001B-700012002B 700 1200 20 6,183 9,302 520 659
700015001B-700015002B 700 1500 24 7,531 11,332 633 802
700017001B-700017002B 700 1700 28 8,694 13,079 731 926
Product Code
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pipe Number
(pieces)
Water Vol-
ume(lt)
Net Weight
(kg)
Thermal Capacity
Δt=50  (kcal/h)
Thermal Capacity
Δt=60  (kcal/h)
400068801C-400068802C 400 688 14 2,703 4,112 149 189
400080001C-400080002C 400 800 16 3,114 4,739 172 218
400011001C-400011002C 400 1100 22 4,282 6,516 237 300
400012001C-400012002C 400 1200 24 4,671 7,108 258 327
400015001C-400015002C 400 1500 30 5,839 8,885 323 409
400017001C-400017002C 400 1700 36 6,822 10,378 377 478
500068801C-500068802C 500 688 14 3,151 4,768 174 221
500080001C-500080002C 500 800 16 3,627 5,488 201 254
500011001C-500011002C 500 1100 22 4,987 7,546 276 349
500012001C-500012002C 500 1200 24 5,44 8,232 301 381
500015001C-500015002C 500 1500 30 6,8 10,29 376 476
500017001C-500017002C 500 1700 36 7,976 12,064 441 559
600068801C-600068802C 600 688 14 3,6 5,423 199 252
600080001C-600080002C 600 800 16 4,139 6,237 229 290
600011001C-600011002C 600 1100 22 5,692 8,576 315 399
600012001C-600012002C 600 1200 24 6,209 9,356 343 435
600015001C-600015002C 600 1500 30 7,761 11,695 429 544
600017001C-600017002C 600 1700 36 9,129 13,75 505 640
700068801C-700068802C 700 688 14 4,049 6,079 224 284
700080001C-700080002C 700 800 16 4,652 6,986 257 326
700011001C-700011002C 700 1100 22 6,397 9,606 354 448
700012001C-700012002C 700 1200 24 6,978 10,48 386 489
700015001C-700015002C 700 1500 30 8,723 13,1 482 611
700017001C-700017002C 700 1700 36 10,283 15,435 569 720
Tested at *13 bar pressure.
*ΔT=50°C (75/65°C operating temperature, 20°C  room temperature)
*ΔT=60°C (90/70°C operating temperature, 20°C  room temperature)
*The warranty conditions are valid for the conditions set forth withing the User’s Manual.
T
he
 m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
r
re
se
rv
es
 th
e
rig
ht
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
th
e
pr
od
uc
t s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 w
ith
ou
t a
ny
 n
ot
ic
e.
CONDENSING COMBI BOILERS • SMART ROOM THERMOSTATS
• PELLET STOVE/BOILER CENTRAL SYSTEM BOILERS • RADIATORS
• WATER HEATERS • DHW TANKS PUMPS
• DOMESTIC / COMMERCIAL AIR CONDITIONERS
HEAD OFFICE
Eleks Dış Ticaret A.Ş.
Kemeralti Caddesi, Ummehan,
No: 17/4 34425 Karakoy
Beyoglu/ISTANBUL-TURKEY
E-mail: eleks@eleks.com.tr
Phone: +90 (212) 708 48 50
Fax: +90 (212) 292 80 36
EUROPE
E.C.A. Germany
Hohenzollernring 103, 50672
Cologne Germany
E-mail: info@eca-germany.de
Phone: +49 (0) 221/ 320 918 96
Fax: +49 (0) 221/ 320 918 90